
8-Mile Run Overall 2021 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
1 344 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 1:07:01 	8:23 38 M RALEIGH NC
2 342 BOB	GEIL 1:13:56 	9:15 44 M DURHAM NC
3 407 ANTHONY	CORRIVEAU 1:13:57 	9:15 50 M CARY NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
4 384 BRANDON	SCHAEFER 1:15:47 	9:28 30 M RALEIGH NC
5 372 MAURICIO	MORALES 1:17:24 	9:41 58 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
6 365 ALEX	LENZMEIER 1:18:20 	9:47 41 M CONCORD NC Northern	Lites	AR
7 327 DENNIS	CROSSEN 1:18:27 	9:48 53 M NASHVILLE NC
8 377 BRAD	PULLINS 1:24:46 	10:36 34 M WHITSETT NC
9 364 PHILIP	LAHR 1:25:55 	10:44 33 M SOPHIA NC
10 389 JOSHUA	SIMPSON 1:26:33 	10:49 40 M ALEXANDRIA VA
11 405 PAUL	WYATT 1:26:45 	10:51 37 M DURHAM NC
12 395 REID	STANSELL 1:27:51 	10:59 39 M DURHAM NC
13 404 SCOTT	WINGFIELD 1:27:55 	10:59 49 M NASHVILLE NC
14 366 DEBBIE	LOWTHER 1:29:15 	11:09 39 F CARY NC
15 306 JOY	BLACK 1:31:37 	11:27 36 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
16 307 CHRISTIAN	BOHMFALK 1:33:42 	11:43 46 M CHARLOTTE NC Sofa	Kings
17 376 IAN	PRINCE 1:33:49 	11:44 56 M CONCORD NC
18 351 ASHLEY	HYCHE 1:34:55 	11:52 50 M CHARLOTTE NC
19 326 BURIT	CRAVEN	III 1:36:33 	12:04 31 M TROY NC
20 325 BILL	COSTELLO 1:38:31 	12:19 59 M DURHAM NC How	Fast	How	Far
21 310 DAMON	BOWMAN 1:38:50 	12:21 30 M DURHAM NC
22 355 DAVID	JONES 1:38:52 	12:21 49 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
23 316 TAYLOR	BROWNE 1:39:14 	12:24 38 M ASHEBORO NC
24 359 DAN	KEMP 1:39:28 	12:26 43 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
25 338 MICHAEL	FORRESTER 1:40:29 	12:34 47 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
26 303 DAVID	AYRES 1:40:35 	12:34 49 M CHARLOTTE NC
27 392 PETER	SMOLOWITZ 1:40:39 	12:35 46 M CHARLOTTE NC
28 314 MIKE	BREDENBERG 1:40:56 	12:37 52 M RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
29 322 CHRISTOPHER	COLVIN 1:42:20 	12:47 37 M CARRBORO NC
30 385 BRIAN	SCHULTZ 1:42:30 	12:49 47 M CONCORD NC
31 315 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 1:43:03 	12:53 48 M PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
32 334 CHAD	EDMONDSON 1:43:36 	12:57 49 M GREENSBORO NC
33 390 JESSICA	SINGAGLIESE 1:43:58 	13:00 31 F DURHAM NC
34 397 JENNIFER	THOMAS 1:45:05 	13:08 35 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
35 335 JAYME	FERSLEW 1:45:18 	13:10 32 F CARY NC
36 318 JOSEPH	BURLESON 1:45:28 	13:11 43 M CARY NC
37 368 KIM	MANTURUK 1:47:01 	13:23 49 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
38 391 GARRETT	SMITH 1:48:14 	13:32 40 M CHARLOTTE NC
39 305 LORI	BIGGERSTAFF 1:48:45 	13:36 49 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
40 332 ALEX	DUVALL 1:48:50 	13:36 12 F WAKE	FOREST NC
41 341 PETER	GAMBLE 1:48:54 	13:37 55 M RALEIGH NC
42 382 DANNY	ROBERSON 1:49:10 	13:39 59 M CLEMMONS NC
43 373 CLINT	MYERS 1:50:01 	13:45 47 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
44 361 ROBERT	KERN 1:50:20 	13:47 58 M CARRBORO NC Trailheads
45 402 ERIC	WILLIFORD 1:50:26 	13:48 46 M MONROE NC
46 343 LIZ	GIMONDO 1:50:27 	13:48 36 F DURHAM NC How	Fast	How	Far
47 346 SEAN	GROSSMAN 1:50:56 	13:52 48 M CHARLOTTE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
48 374 CHAD	NUSSMAN 1:51:32 	13:56 42 M CHARLOTTE NC
49 375 SANDY	PADDEN 1:51:38 	13:57 59 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
50 308 MEREDITH	BOLON 1:51:40 	13:58 55 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
51 360 VICTORIA	KENDRA 1:52:19 	14:02 50 F SILER	CITY NC
52 347 GREGORY	HANSON 1:52:31 	14:04 51 M CHARLOTTE NC
53 398 ALEX	THRASHER 1:54:18 	14:17 46 M CHARLOTTE NC
54 339 DAVE	FOWLER 1:54:25 	14:18 56 M ASHEBORO NC
55 401 TYSON	WARREN 1:56:14 	14:32 51 M RALEIGH NC
56 363 DAVID	LABARRE 1:56:55 	14:37 40 M DURHAM NC
57 358 DANIEL	KEMP 1:57:52 	14:44 28 M RALEIGH NC
58 362 MACK	KNOTTS 2:01:17 	15:10 60 M GREENSBORO NC
59 331 RENEE	DUNLAP 2:01:20 	15:10 46 F SEAGROVE NC
60 323 KELLY	COOK 2:01:39 	15:12 44 F KING NC
61 400 KIM	WALKER 2:02:27 	15:18 54 F TROY NC
62 353 MARK	IX 2:03:03 	15:23 55 M PINEHURST NC
63 333 MARIA	DUVALL 2:03:05 	15:23 46 F WAKE	FOREST NC
64 393 CYRUS	STACEY 2:04:38 	15:35 52 M RALEIGH NC
65 329 ANNA	DAVIS 2:04:49 	15:36 38 F MANTEO NC
66 383 MICHAEL	ROWELL 2:06:19 	15:47 52 M SALISBURY NC
67 370 ELIZABETH	MCCLURE 2:06:20 	15:47 52 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
68 328 JAYNE	CUNNINGHAM 2:10:20 	16:18 64 F CARY NC
69 300 AMY-LYNN	ALBERTSON 2:11:33 	16:27 45 F DENTON NC
70 312 BEN	BRAKE 2:16:27 	17:03 28 M WILMINGTON NC
71 406 ASHLEY	YELTON 2:16:41 	17:05 49 F RALEIGH NC
72 319 DAIL	CALLAHAN 2:18:41 	17:20 67 F WINSTON	SALEM NC
73 304 AMY	BARADELL 2:19:35 	17:27 57 F GREENSBORO NC
74 367 ELIZABETH	LULICH 2:21:05 	17:38 49 F RALEIGH NC
75 408 MELISSA	BOWMAN 2:21:10 	17:39 52 F RALEIGH NC
76 354 ANDREW	JEFFRIES 2:22:16 	17:47 51 M RALEIGH NC Runnerpeeps
77 399 HIEN	TRAN 2:23:22 	17:55 41 M CHARLOTTE NC
78 371 JAYE	MEYER 2:25:37 	18:12 60 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
79 379 DOUGLAS	REDFIELD 2:27:36 	18:27 55 M CLAYTON NC
80 313 NANCY	BRAKE 2:28:38 	18:35 61 F CLINTON NC
81 349 ROBIN	HERNANDEZ 2:32:53 	19:07 63 F GREENSBORO NC
82 387 JOHN	SEMANICK 2:33:29 	19:11 64 M FUQUAY	VARINA NC
83 386 CELESTE	SEMANICK 2:33:34 	19:12 55 F FUQUAY	VARINA NC
84 352 SARAH	HYCHE 2:35:36 	19:27 50 F CHARLOTTE NC
85 321 CRYSTAL	COCKMAN 3:11:53 	23:59 39 F ASHEBORO NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name

1 366 DEBBIE	LOWTHER 1:29:15 	11:09 39 F CARY NC
2 306 JOY	BLACK 1:31:37 	11:27 36 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
3 390 JESSICA	SINGAGLIESE 1:43:58 	13:00 31 F DURHAM NC
4 397 JENNIFER	THOMAS 1:45:05 	13:08 35 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
5 335 JAYME	FERSLEW 1:45:18 	13:10 32 F CARY NC
6 368 KIM	MANTURUK 1:47:01 	13:23 49 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
7 305 LORI	BIGGERSTAFF 1:48:45 	13:36 49 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
8 332 ALEX	DUVALL 1:48:50 	13:36 12 F WAKE	FOREST NC
9 343 LIZ	GIMONDO 1:50:27 	13:48 36 F DURHAM NC How	Fast	How	Far
10 375 SANDY	PADDEN 1:51:38 	13:57 59 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
11 308 MEREDITH	BOLON 1:51:40 	13:58 55 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
12 360 VICTORIA	KENDRA 1:52:19 	14:02 50 F SILER	CITY NC
13 331 RENEE	DUNLAP 2:01:20 	15:10 46 F SEAGROVE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
14 323 KELLY	COOK 2:01:39 	15:12 44 F KING NC
15 400 KIM	WALKER 2:02:27 	15:18 54 F TROY NC
16 333 MARIA	DUVALL 2:03:05 	15:23 46 F WAKE	FOREST NC
17 329 ANNA	DAVIS 2:04:49 	15:36 38 F MANTEO NC
18 370 ELIZABETH	MCCLURE 2:06:20 	15:47 52 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
19 328 JAYNE	CUNNINGHAM 2:10:20 	16:18 64 F CARY NC
20 300 AMY-LYNN	ALBERTSON 2:11:33 	16:27 45 F DENTON NC
21 406 ASHLEY	YELTON 2:16:41 	17:05 49 F RALEIGH NC
22 319 DAIL	CALLAHAN 2:18:41 	17:20 67 F WINSTON	SALEM NC
23 304 AMY	BARADELL 2:19:35 	17:27 57 F GREENSBORO NC
24 367 ELIZABETH	LULICH 2:21:05 	17:38 49 F RALEIGH NC
25 408 MELISSA	BOWMAN 2:21:10 	17:39 52 F RALEIGH NC
26 371 JAYE	MEYER 2:25:37 	18:12 60 F CHAPEL	HILL NC
27 313 NANCY	BRAKE 2:28:38 	18:35 61 F CLINTON NC
28 349 ROBIN	HERNANDEZ 2:32:53 	19:07 63 F GREENSBORO NC
29 386 CELESTE	SEMANICK 2:33:34 	19:12 55 F FUQUAY	VARINA NC
30 352 SARAH	HYCHE 2:35:36 	19:27 50 F CHARLOTTE NC
31 321 CRYSTAL	COCKMAN 3:11:53 	23:59 39 F ASHEBORO NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name

1 344 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 1:07:01 	8:23 38 M RALEIGH NC
2 342 BOB	GEIL 1:13:56 	9:15 44 M DURHAM NC
3 407 ANTHONY	CORRIVEAU 1:13:57 	9:15 50 M CARY NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
4 384 BRANDON	SCHAEFER 1:15:47 	9:28 30 M RALEIGH NC
5 372 MAURICIO	MORALES 1:17:24 	9:41 58 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
6 365 ALEX	LENZMEIER 1:18:20 	9:47 41 M CONCORD NC Northern	Lites	AR
7 327 DENNIS	CROSSEN 1:18:27 	9:48 53 M NASHVILLE NC
8 377 BRAD	PULLINS 1:24:46 	10:36 34 M WHITSETT NC
9 364 PHILIP	LAHR 1:25:55 	10:44 33 M SOPHIA NC
10 389 JOSHUA	SIMPSON 1:26:33 	10:49 40 M ALEXANDRIA VA
11 405 PAUL	WYATT 1:26:45 	10:51 37 M DURHAM NC
12 395 REID	STANSELL 1:27:51 	10:59 39 M DURHAM NC
13 404 SCOTT	WINGFIELD 1:27:55 	10:59 49 M NASHVILLE NC
14 307 CHRISTIAN	BOHMFALK 1:33:42 	11:43 46 M CHARLOTTE NC Sofa	Kings
15 376 IAN	PRINCE 1:33:49 	11:44 56 M CONCORD NC
16 351 ASHLEY	HYCHE 1:34:55 	11:52 50 M CHARLOTTE NC
17 326 BURIT	CRAVEN	III 1:36:33 	12:04 31 M TROY NC
18 325 BILL	COSTELLO 1:38:31 	12:19 59 M DURHAM NC How	Fast	How	Far
19 310 DAMON	BOWMAN 1:38:50 	12:21 30 M DURHAM NC
20 355 DAVID	JONES 1:38:52 	12:21 49 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
21 316 TAYLOR	BROWNE 1:39:14 	12:24 38 M ASHEBORO NC
22 359 DAN	KEMP 1:39:28 	12:26 43 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
23 338 MICHAEL	FORRESTER 1:40:29 	12:34 47 M ROCKY	MOUNT NC
24 303 DAVID	AYRES 1:40:35 	12:34 49 M CHARLOTTE NC
25 392 PETER	SMOLOWITZ 1:40:39 	12:35 46 M CHARLOTTE NC
26 314 MIKE	BREDENBERG 1:40:56 	12:37 52 M RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
27 322 CHRISTOPHER	COLVIN 1:42:20 	12:47 37 M CARRBORO NC
28 385 BRIAN	SCHULTZ 1:42:30 	12:49 47 M CONCORD NC
29 315 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 1:43:03 	12:53 48 M PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
30 334 CHAD	EDMONDSON 1:43:36 	12:57 49 M GREENSBORO NC
31 318 JOSEPH	BURLESON 1:45:28 	13:11 43 M CARY NC
32 391 GARRETT	SMITH 1:48:14 	13:32 40 M CHARLOTTE NC
33 341 PETER	GAMBLE 1:48:54 	13:37 55 M RALEIGH NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
34 382 DANNY	ROBERSON 1:49:10 	13:39 59 M CLEMMONS NC
35 373 CLINT	MYERS 1:50:01 	13:45 47 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
36 361 ROBERT	KERN 1:50:20 	13:47 58 M CARRBORO NC Trailheads
37 402 ERIC	WILLIFORD 1:50:26 	13:48 46 M MONROE NC
38 346 SEAN	GROSSMAN 1:50:56 	13:52 48 M CHARLOTTE NC
39 374 CHAD	NUSSMAN 1:51:32 	13:56 42 M CHARLOTTE NC
40 347 GREGORY	HANSON 1:52:31 	14:04 51 M CHARLOTTE NC
41 398 ALEX	THRASHER 1:54:18 	14:17 46 M CHARLOTTE NC
42 339 DAVE	FOWLER 1:54:25 	14:18 56 M ASHEBORO NC
43 401 TYSON	WARREN 1:56:14 	14:32 51 M RALEIGH NC
44 363 DAVID	LABARRE 1:56:55 	14:37 40 M DURHAM NC
45 358 DANIEL	KEMP 1:57:52 	14:44 28 M RALEIGH NC
46 362 MACK	KNOTTS 2:01:17 	15:10 60 M GREENSBORO NC
47 353 MARK	IX 2:03:03 	15:23 55 M PINEHURST NC
48 393 CYRUS	STACEY 2:04:38 	15:35 52 M RALEIGH NC
49 383 MICHAEL	ROWELL 2:06:19 	15:47 52 M SALISBURY NC
50 312 BEN	BRAKE 2:16:27 	17:03 28 M WILMINGTON NC
51 354 ANDREW	JEFFRIES 2:22:16 	17:47 51 M RALEIGH NC Runnerpeeps
52 399 HIEN	TRAN 2:23:22 	17:55 41 M CHARLOTTE NC
53 379 DOUGLAS	REDFIELD 2:27:36 	18:27 55 M CLAYTON NC
54 387 JOHN	SEMANICK 2:33:29 	19:11 64 M FUQUAY	VARINA NC


